Trail de Pécharmant
Dimanche 15 janvier 2012
12 km
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BISMES
COUTON
VAN WIJK
SOULAINE
DECRESSAC
LE NOCHER
HOCHARD
BREL
LAUGIER
ALFRED
LELOUP
LEGER
ROTO
ALVAREZ
DELOME
CRASSOUS
LEGER
SAUTRON
NEGRO
DONNADIER
MARCHEIX
FEVRIER
LASSERRE
FERNANDEZ
RESSEGUIER
HERMAND
MEIGNAN
AYRAL
ROUSSELET
BAROU
MARCETEAU
GENOVESIO
BERRAHMA
ESTAYNOU
PEYRONNET
VIALARD
HAMADI
PELISSIER
DESTRIEUX
SALAS
MONTEIL
GIRAULT
GREZEL
COUPRIE
TABARLY

DE JESUS
BAROFIA

MARCETEAU
DEBARGE

DE ST LEGER
BOYER
CECOT
BERTHIER

DENIS
CLODOMIR
JOOP
LUDOVIC
STEPHANE
Christophe
NICOLAS
Thierry

Elvin
JEREMY
Patrick
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
fabien

JEAN PIERRE
Fabrice

JEAN MICHEL
JEAN
LAURENT
STEPHANE
ERIC
FRANCK
Christian
PHILIPPE
MARIAM
WILLIAM
LAURENT
CRIS

Patrick
FREDERIC
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
BACHIR

Remi
PHILIPPE
FRANCIS
MOUSSA
THIBAULT
JEAN PATRICK
MARIBEL
Karine
JEROME
FREDERIC
JEAN MARIE
Julien

Fatima
CORINNE
SEBASTIEN
DOMINIQUE
SYLVAIN
CATHY
STEPHANE

00:40:59
00:41:40
00:43:22
00:43:31
00:43:31
00:43:43
00:43:51
00:43:56
00:44:22
00:45:04
00:45:05
00:45:15
00:45:19
00:45:53
00:47:14
00:47:29
00:47:35
00:47:56
00:48:42
00:48:47
00:48:51
00:49:19
00:50:47
00:50:57
00:51:11
00:52:23
00:53:44
00:53:45
00:54:08
00:54:25
00:54:54
00:55:00
00:55:14
00:55:20
00:55:23
00:55:33
00:56:29
00:56:30
00:56:52
00:57:05
00:57:13
00:57:15
00:57:29
00:57:36
00:57:58

00:57:59
00:58:19
00:58:29
00:58:48
00:59:11
00:59:16
00:59:34
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V1
A&l
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
Al
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
\Al
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
A&l
V3
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
A&l
V2
SE
V2
V4
A&l
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE

\Al
V1
A&l
V1
V1
V1
A&l

CAPO3

BAC

NL 24

BAC

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
NATURE O PATTES CAHORS

BAC

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
N.L. 24

BAC

N.L. 47

BOULIAC SPORTS PLAISIRS
BAC
pass runing

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
CO COULOUMIEIX

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE
Perigueux running

CA BELVES

BAC

BAC

USB TRIATHLON

FLR LE MONTEIL

PERIGUEUX RUNNING

ASPB JOGGING 24

N.L. 47

La passion du running
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SANGLA
VIDOTTO
BLONDY
PUYBONNIEUX
FROIDEVAUX
JOLY

BIONDI
GRENIER
CHANCOGNE
BESOLI
PORCHER
SUZON
DUBORD
BLONDEAU
BORDENAVE
SALON
JOURNOU
PREVOT
BOUCAUD
LAFOREST
ROYER
SOULAGE
NEYRAC
SAUX
VILLECHANOUX
BEZPALKO
MONTILLAUD
CHEVALLEY
BEZIN
DUPOUX
BONNEFOY
GIRARD
LEGER
DUMONT
CASSAGNE
JULIE
MEMAIN

DE SOUSA
DRABOW
DALLASTA
DUMONT

DE JESUS
BARAOFIA

LABARRE
VAUBOIS
DESSAIGNES
LATOUR
BARTHOUMIEUX
NEURY
RENNIE
RESSIGUIER
ZALOGA
FATHER
SAUVANET
VOCANT
SIMON
TEXEREAU

STEPHANE
Laurent
Laurent
THIERRY
STEPHANE
Alain

Michel
SERGE
Patrick
MICHEL
Valérie
SYLVAIN
Jean Louis
LUC
PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE
olivier
SIMON
ALAIN
FRANCK
PATRICK
ANNICK
JEAN
Karine
Valerie
MATTHIEU
SANDRINE
CAROLE
carine
michel
danielle
SYLVIE
OLIVIER
AURELIE
CATHERINE
Huguette
SYLVIE
CATHERINE
OLIVIER
JEAN LOUIS
Thierry

Sabrina
gilles
Jacques
NATHALIE
DANIE
Bernard
Florence
CAMILLE
DENIS
ANNA
ALAIN
ALAIN
FLORENCE
YOLANDE
STEPHANE

00:59:36
00:59:47
00:59:49
01:00:05
01:00:27
01:00:28
01:00:35
01:00:49
01:00:57
01:01:07
01:01:24
01:01:24
01:01:39
01:01:45
01:01:51
01:02:02
01:02:16
01:02:17
01:02:17
01:02:18
01:02:18
01:02:45
01:02:46
01:03:10
01:03:28
01:03:55
01:04:02
01:04:09
01:04:34
01:04:35
01:04:42
01:04:44
01:04:52
01:05:00
01:05:04
01:05:09
01:05:13
01:05:16
01:05:39
01:06:01
01:06:06

01:06:22
01:06:27
01:06:28
01:06:54
01:06:58
01:06:59
01:07:02
01:07:04
01:07:15
01:07:17
01:07:29
01:07:30
01:07:32
01:08:03
01:08:04
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V3
VA1
V2
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A&l
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V3
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V3
V1
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V2

FLR LE MONTEIL
CO COULOUMIEIX
BAC
BAC

N.L 24

ASPB JOGGING 24

ESCAT

ASPB JOGGING 24

CE CONDAT

USMA

ASPB JOGGING 24

USB TRIATHLON

BAC

ASCGG LES COURAPIEDS

ASCGG LES COURAPIEDS

FC NANTES
Perigueux running
N.L. 24

PERIGUEUX RUNNING

ASPB JOGGING 24

ESCAT

ASPB JOGGING 24

CA BELVES

La passion du running
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MIARD

DE JESUS
BAROFIA

POUPARD
BOURINET
VALETTE
CHELLI
NUNNINGTON
BOSC
JAMMES
DESTRIEUX
BONNEFOY
DOMMAIN
RIVIECCIO
BRUNET
LIROU
FAURE
LOUET
TRENQUE
CLIMENT
CARQUES
VALIANI
MASSIAS
MAZZOTTI
VERGNIOL
STEFANIAK
JULIEN
LAFITTE
JOHNSTONE
VAREILLAS
ALAOUI
RICOU
GREIL
ROUSSELET
DE REGNAULD

DE LA SOUDIERE

PETITCUENOT
LELAY
PREAUX
BRUFFAERTS
COURRIAN
GUINOT
BERTANI
BRU

BERTIN
ACOSTA
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
GERMAIN
CHAMINADE
MIARD
SENEGAS
COLOMBEL
RIVERAIN
HELLEU

PATRICK

MARYLINE
Jean Francois
liliane
MAGALI
HAROUM
COLIN
BRUNO
CHRISTINE
Sylvie
gerard
Martine

LISE
SABINE
Colette
Dominique
FRANCOISE
Francois
MICHEL
GENEVIEVE
Héléne
PIERRE ALAIN
Marco
CORINNE
ANNIE
CHRISTINE
MARTIAL
SARAH
GINETTE
Mériem
Jean-Marc
valérie
Frangoise

corinne
DELPHINE
MICKAEL
GERARD
LAURENCE
XAVIER
francoise
Christelle
GUY

ALAIN
CLAUDIE
MURIEL

Eric

Jean Luc
SYLVIE
CAROLE
PATRICK
CHRISTELLE
ANNE MARIE
MICHEL

01:08:08

01:08:18
01:08:19
01:08:24
01:09:15
01:09:16
01:09:19
01:09:26
01:09:30
01:09:31
01:09:35
01:09:36
01:09:52
01:09:53

01
01
01

01:
01:
01:
:17:18
A7:27
:17:28
:18:49
:18:50

01
01
01
01
01

:10:10
:10:11
:10:33
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:39
11:10
11:23
12:24
12:27
12:27
12:34
12:37
12:58
13:13
13:18
13:30
14:32
15:06
15:35
16:27

16:47
17:03
17:04

01:21:22
01:21:59
01:24:19
01:26:02
01:26:08
01:26:09
01:26:09
01:27:27
01:27:28
01:27:29
01:31:37
01:35:54
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V2
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V4

ASCGG LES COURAPIEDS

pass runing

BAC

BAC

ASCGG LES COURAPIEDS
ASPTT PERIGUEUX

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POURPRE

ASPB JOGGING 24
ASPB JOGGING 24
N.L. 24

BAC

Perigueux running
ASPB JOGGING 24

HAUTE SAINTONGE ATHLETISME

N.L. 24

BAC

ASCGG LES COURAPIEDS
BAC

BAC
BAC
N.L 24

ASCGG LES COURAPIEDS

N.L. 24
N.L 24
boxe francaise

ASCGG LES COURAPIEDS
ASCGG LES COURAPIEDS
ASCGG LES COURAPIEDS
CA PLASSAC

La passion du running
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